
 

 
 
 

Coastal Bend Virtual Job Fair 
 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

Register at: https://pvapi.premiervirtual.com/s/8waRlx 

                                Job Details listed on WorkInTexas.com. 
Attend the Hiring Event for an Immediate Interview! 
ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 

- DRESS PROFESSIONAL 
- BRING PLENTY OF RESUMES 
- BE PREPARED TO INTERVIEW 
- BRING A WINNING ATTITUDE!      
       FMI: (361) 673-1698   

 

 

Employer Job Title Posting Numbers Wage 
# of 

Openings 

 

Cadet Corrections Officer 
Deputy Sheriff 
Collections Clerk I 
Sr Clerk 
 

#15864020 
#15883253 
#15940075 
#15885925 

$16.98 hr. 
$18.73 hr. 
$15.65 hr. 
$15.65 hr. 

25 
1 
1 
1 
 

 

Ready Mix Driver-Taft 
Ready Mix Driver-Robstown 

#15781135 
#15781115 

$19.00 hr. 
$19.00 hr. 

1 
1 

 

Industrial Service Technician #15922913 $15.00 hr. 2 

https://pvapi.premiervirtual.com/s/8waRlx

