



Wednesday, April 26, 2023 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Register at: https://pvapi.premiervirtual.com/s/8waRlx

Employer	Job Title	Posting Numbers	Wage	# of Openings
OF TEAT S SUS	Cadet Corrections Officer Deputy Sheriff Collections Clerk I Sr Clerk	#15864020 #15883253 #15940075 #15885925	\$16.98 hr. \$18.73 hr. \$15.65 hr. \$15.65 hr.	25 1 1 1
JARCO	Ready Mix Driver-Taft Ready Mix Driver-Robstown	#15781135 #15781115	\$19.00 hr. \$19.00 hr.	1 1
INTERNATIONAL	Industrial Service Technician	#15922913	\$15.00 hr.	2

Job Details listed on WorkInTexas.com.

Attend the Hiring Event for an Immediate Interview!

ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED!

- DRESS PROFESSIONAL
- BRING PLENTY OF RESUMES
- BE PREPARED TO INTERVIEW
- BRING A WINNING ATTITUDE!

FMI: (361) 673-1698

A proud partner of the American **Job**Center network

















